Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
5th
6th

WPL Schedule 23 Final Results

Results as at 22:09, Tuesday 23 January

51 results received out of 51

Division 1

Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Martyn Harris+Alan Wearmouth
Terry McCarron+Paul Davies
Jacky Truelove+Hilary Storey
Mike Richardson+George Page
Wendy Owen+Alan James

Clare Parker+John Renton

Division 2

Glenda Lloyd+Michael Cox
Gaynor Williams+John Wilmott
Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood
Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw
Paul Davies+David Hanabury
Jean Dale+Laura Watson

Division 3

Brian Smith+Chris Banks

Frank Jenkinson+Mike Steven
Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon
Roger Kaye+John Hindle

Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas
Jill Howarth+Pat Crompton

Played
6

(o) Ie) Bl e) BN e) BN o) Ie)]

Played
5

(O, R, IV, O,

Played
5

(O, I, I, |

Won

O N NN OU

Won

= N NN W

Won
4

= O W NN

Drawn
0

O O O r +»r O

Drawn
0

O O O o o

Drawn
1

[ S S S SN

Lost

AP WER R R

Lost
0

A W W wnN

Lost
0

w b R, NN

VPs
77
76
68
67
62
51
19

VPs
76
62
56
40
34
32

VPs
71
58
57
57
32
25

Ave
12.8
12.7
11.3
11.2
10.3

8.5

3.2

Ave
15.2
124
11.2
8.0
6.8
6.4

Ave
14.2
11.6
114
11.4

6.4

5.0



